
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10
25 m Pistole Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:20 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003169VFB Schuby 1622 Ringen

1125 Hue, Benjamin 546
1121 Knuth, Christoph 535
1124 Knuth, Matthias 541

2 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 1600 Ringen

1526 Klauck, Andreas 536
1524 Singpiel, Axel 536
1525 Ohl, Dominik 528

3 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 1095 Ringen

2029 Heinssen, Tjorben 552
2028 Klode, Mike 0
2030 Zimmermann, Timo 543

4 NM 006269SpFrSch Neumünster 1 1053 Ringen

1382 Blaschke, Björn 0
1383 Greutner, Daniel 534
1386 Harksen, Matthias 519

5 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 554 Ringen

1863 Becker-Kahrau, Carsten 0
1862 Höhne, Enrico 0
1861 Räuscher, Enrico 554



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10

25 m Pistole Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:20 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 1861 Räuscher, Enrico OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 94 92 95 281 93 89 91 273 554

2 2029 Heinssen, Tjorben PI 01... SchV Rellingen 96 93 94 283 89 93 87 269 552

3 1125 Hue, Benjamin SL 00... VFB Schuby 92 91 82 265 93 96 92 281 546

4 2030 Zimmermann, Timo PI 01... SchV Rellingen 88 93 92 273 90 89 91 270 543

5 1492 Voigts, Yannik OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV 91 96 94 281 86 88 88 262 543

6 1445 Zitzke, Frank PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabte... 87 89 90 266 92 97 87 276 542

7 1872 Özcan, Osman OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 92 93 92 277 82 89 93 264 541

8 1124 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby 90 94 84 268 89 94 90 273 541

9 1353 Fischer, Helge KI 00... SchV Kiel 93 91 93 277 86 90 87 263 540
10 1526 Klauck, Andreas OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 83 88 88 259 96 89 92 277 536
11 1524 Singpiel, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 87 95 91 273 85 87 91 263 536
12 1121 Knuth, Christoph SL 00... VFB Schuby 94 89 90 273 88 85 89 262 535
13 1383 Greutner, Daniel NM 0... SpFrSch Neumünster 1 86 96 86 268 89 93 84 266 534
14 2098 Hüfner, Andreas IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 88 89 87 264 90 84 94 268 532
15 1277 Holl, Garvin RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 87 91 86 264 87 85 93 265 529
16 1525 Ohl, Dominik OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 88 84 84 256 90 91 91 272 528
17 1386 Harksen, Matthias NM 0... SpFrSch Neumünster 1 82 83 88 253 90 87 89 266 519
18 1773 Westermann, Marco HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 81 81 88 250 83 88 93 264 514
19 1908 Ahlers, Dirk OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe 82 84 88 254 94 82 82 258 512
20 2119 Rogge, Ulf IZ 01... Oelixdorfer Schützen 85 86 84 255 86 94 27 207 462
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